
 

 

Product Category Link 
True Wireless Stereo 
Earbuds 

Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/true-wireless-stereo-
earbuds.html  

Portable USB Blender Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/portable-usb-
blender.html  

CE-Certified Electric 
Knee Massager 

Fitness & Wellness https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/knee-massager.html  

Smart Clock with 
Wireless Charging 

Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/smart-clock-wireless-
charger.html  

Pocket Photo Printer  Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/pocket-photo-
printer.html  

High-Capacity Power 
Bank 

Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/power-bank-
10000mah.html  

Smartwatch with Fitness 
Tracker 

Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/fitness-
smartwatch.html  

Mini Portable Projector Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/mini-portable-
projector.html  

Compact Neck and 
Shoulder Massager 

Fitness & Wellness https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/compact-neck-and-
shoulder-massager.html  

Digital Drawing Tablet Office & Study https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/digital-drawing-tablet-
graphic-tablet.html  

Car Vacuum Cleaner Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/car-vacuum-cleaner-
handheld.html  

Smart Doorbell Camera Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/smart-doorbell-
camera.html  

Portable Mini Fan Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/portable-mini-fan-
rechargeable.html  

LED Strip Lights (RGB) Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/led-strip-lights-
rgb.html  

LED Makeup Mirror with 
Lights 

Personal Care https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/led-makeup-mirror-
with-lights.html  

Adjustable Laptop Stand Office & Study https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/adjustable-laptop-
stand.html  

Mobile Phone Holder for 
Car 

Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/mobile-phone-holder-
for-car.html  

Car Seat Gap Filler 
Organizer 

Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/car-seat-gap-filler-
organizer.html  

Portable Thermal Label 
Printer 

Office & Study https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/portable-thermal-
label-printer.html  

Electric Hand Mixer Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/electric-hand-
mixer.html  

Portable Mini Sewing 
Machine 

Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/portable-mini-sewing-
machine.html  

Car Dash Camera 
(1080p) 

Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/car-dash-camera-
1080p.html  

Travel Mini Iron (Foldable) Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/travel-mini-iron-
foldable.html  

Self-Adhesive Hooks 
(Heavy-Duty) 

Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/self-adhesive-hooks-
heavy-duty.html  

Portable Mosquito Killer 
Lamp 

Outdoor & Travel https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/portable-mosquito-
killer-lamp.html  

Mini Bag Sealer Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/mini-bag-sealer.html  
Car Scratch Repair Pen Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/car-scratch-repair-

pen.html  
USB Rechargeable 
Flashlight 

Outdoor & Travel https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/usb-rechargeable-
flashlight.html  

Waterproof Bluetooth 
Speaker 

Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/waterproof-bluetooth-
speaker.html  

Car Cleaning Foam Gun Car Accessories 
 

https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/car-cleaning-foam-
gun.html  

Vacuum Flask with Digital 
Temperature Display 

Outdoor & Travel https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/vacuum-flask-with-
digital-temperature-display.html  

Digital Tire Inflator 
(Portable Air Pump) 

Car Accessories https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/digital-tire-inflator-
portable-air-pump.html  

Magnetic Charging Cable Electronics & Gadgets https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/magnetic-charging-
cable-3-in-1.html  
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Smart LED Night Light Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/smart-led-night-light-
motion-sensor.html  

Yoga Mat with Alignment 
Lines 

Fitness & Wellness https://www.alibaba.com/showroom/yoga-mat-with-
alignment-lines.html  

Iphone covers Phone accessories https://www.alibaba.com/product-detail/Luxury-Magnetic-
Transparent-for-iPhone-15_1601603134132.html  

Cleaning Magic Mop Home & Kitchen https://www.alibaba.com/product-detail/Factory-Price-
Household-Microfiber-Wet-and_1601282224309.html  

valentine's Day Gift Gift https://www.alibaba.com/product-detail/Wholesale-
Valentine-s-Day-Gift-Decorative_1600456175132.html  
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